BRIDFORD PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR 2020

Monday January 6™

Monday February 3™

Monday March 2™

Monday April 6™

Monday May 11™ - Annual PC Meting followed by monthly PC meeting
Tuesday May 19" — Annual Parish Meeting
Monday June 1%

Monday July 6™

Monday August 3™

Monday September 7

Monday October 5™

Monday November 2™

Monday December 7th



